Ponis B2 Hoof
12 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

5 (F.P.)

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

JHON TRAVOLTA
NONE /- X /2000 / MALE /
CASTANO / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONY

IMPRESS ME D'EMBETS
NONE / NONE /2018 / MALE /
BAYO / SF

GOLD (CHIVITO SF)
NONE / - X / 2016 / MALE /
PERLA / ISABELA / CRUZ

EGLY 2 MARES
NONE / NONE /2014 / MALE /
TORDO / PONI

CAPRICHO
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
GELDING / TORDO / PONI

VALENTINA
NONE / NONE / 2011 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / NONE

L.A.C.

146171

157495

162213

152360

139773

149114

126970

CSNP1 COPA DE CAMPEONES
HIPICA LA MORALEJA

Pista / Arena:

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LLORENS
SUAREZ, Triana
JOSE RIOS PASCUAL

/ JOSE RIOS PASCUAL

SOUTULLO
GONZALEZ, Lucas

Y.ARAGON, S. L. /
NONE

COSTI DE
ARTECHE, Maria
AITOR ARANGO
BARBOSA / NONE

SANCHEZ VICENT,
Sofia
OMAR SANCHEZ /
NONE

CARRETERO
PEREZ DE
HERRASTI, Andres

ICIAR PEREZ DE
HERRASTI / NONE

DORADO
FERNANDEZ,
Noah
JOSE MANUEL
DORADO PIZARRO /
NONE

SANZ DE MADRID
COMAS, Alejandra

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

L.D.N.

338037

246440

270052

278959

244339

331577

275842

DE NOR

None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None

74

COPA DE CAMPEONES

g
D PONIS



0os

10

11

12

13

13

14

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

VANINA D'ANGELS
NONE / NONE / 2009 / FEMALE
/ ALAZANA / PONI

RON
NONE /- X /2015 / GELDING /
TORDO / PONI

ALATRISTE
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
GELDING / TORDA / CRUZ

TOP HOLNICOTE
JUBILATION
NONE / NONE / 2013 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / PONI

FUNKY FALINA
NONE / NONE / 2016 / FEMALE
/ PERLA / ISABELA / CRUZ

GOLDAKO LUCKY LUKE
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
GELDING / CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

QUERANDI
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
GELDING / TORDO / PONI

POLKA
NONE / NONE / 1998 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

8 REALES DOBLE R
NONE / NONE / 2008 / FEMALE
/ PERLA / ISABELA / NONE

L.A.C.

165368

125526

148837

151496

134398

138348

23584

125426

CSNP1 COPA DE CAMPEONES
HIPICA LA MORALEJA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTA ALMUDENA
COMAS GARCIA /
NONE

SERRADILLA
WITTECK, Ainhoa
MAYRA KIM WITTECK

/ NONE

VALERO
RODRIGUEZ,
Alvaro
ANA ISABEL MARTIN-
VAZQUEZ PEREA /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO, Carlota
MARIA COBREROS
CASTANO / NONE

MARIN
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
HIPICA LA MORALEJA
/ NONE

MENENDEZ
TARTIERE, Joaquin

RICARDO
FERNANDEZ -
MATAMOROS DUVAL
/ NONE

GUTIERREZ SANZ,
Mateo
ISMAEL LOPEZ
PUERTAS / NONE

MARTINEZ
CACHA, Andres
ANTONIO MARTINEZ
CACHA / NONE

ARSHI , Amelya
Venice
SARA BARAKATI /
NONE

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

L.D.N.

347698

307901

338952

280311

351784

277246

345556

338694

DE NORTE A SUR

Pais P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS

ECUESTRES



0os

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

AZUCENA
NONE / NONE / 2013 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / CRUZ

GOLDAKO RIO
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

RAPHAL DES DEPORTES
KILI

ULTRA DE RUILLE / DELPHINE

/2005 / GELDING / ALAZAN /
NONE

ETOILE
NONE / NONE / 2014 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / NONE

JHON TRAVOLTA
NONE /- X /2000 / MALE /
CASTANO / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONY

TOP HALLOWEEN
NONE / NONE / 2017 / FEMALE
/ PALOMINO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BEAU DE GEEN
NONE / NONE / 2006 / MALE /
CASTANA / PONI

LUCERA
NONE /- X /2012 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / PONI

TOP CHANTILLY
NONE / NONE / 2012 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

L.A.C.

153264

139188

136734

144452

146171

163398

117413

166382

155146

CSNP1 COPA DE CAMPEONES
HIPICA LA MORALEJA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CASADO RECIO,
Silvia
CASADO MORALES,
FELIPE / NONE

ORDOYO
FERNANDEZ,
Aitana
VIRGINIA
FERNANDEZ
BERDONCES / NONE

IGLESIAS CABRAL,
Valeria
BLANCA MONTORO
CANDEL / NONE

GARCIA GUERRA,
Alicia
C. H. MIRAFLORES /
SANDY PELTIER

RUEDA ESTEBAN,
Sergio

JOSE RIOS PASCUAL

/ JOSE RIOS PASCUAL

LOPEZ-GALIACHO
HERNANDEZ,
Olivia
GOIURI HERNANDEZ
BEISTEGUI / NONE

HERNANDEZ
FOLGUEIRA, Axel
DAVID HERNANDEZ

BENAYAS / NONE

JIMENEZ DIAZ,
Leire
JAVIER JIMENEZ
ZAHINOS / NONE

SABATES PENA,
Ane
JORDI SABTES ROCA
/ NONE

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

L.D.N.

338946

296127

341292

256693

272000

261478

266605

324298

313383

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

IMPRESS ME D'EMBETS
NONE / NONE /2018 / MALE /
BAYO / SF

TIM
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
GELDING / TORDO /
CONJUNTO MESTIZO

GOLDAKO FLORENCE
JOHNSON MUNGIA
CADLANVALLEY GAMESTAR /
WYNSWOOD GISELLE / 2007 /
GELDING / CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

MELOCOTON MR
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

QUINCY STAR YAR
NONE / NONE / 1997 / MALE /
ALAZANA / PONI S.I.

BART YAR
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CRUZ

GIGA DE MOON DE
CASTEL
NONE / NONE / 2016 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / SF

ANNEKE
ROY / PONDEROSA'S LITTLE
STAR /2007 / FEMALE / BAYO
/ HACKNEY

L.A.C.

157495

158251

153706

149321

40459

84776

153726

166291

CSNP1 COPA DE CAMPEONES
HIPICA LA MORALEJA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VILLUENDAS
VELA, Martin
Y.ARAGON, S. L. /

NONE

ALVAREZ PEREZ
SEOANE, Carlota
KALIYUGA, S.L. /
KRAMER C.F.L.

MARTI
SEVILLANO,
Adriana
ROBERTO MARIA
TERRON REYNOLDS
/ NONE

GARCIA DE
PAREDES, Carlota
FRANCISCO ANTONIO
CORDERO CRESPILLO

/ NONE

BURDIO ALEGRE,
Adriana
JORGE CHICO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

ABOU-KHADOUR
ZORITA, Carmen
ZORITA PADILLA,
CARLA / NONE

COBOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
NONE

BOLAND
PALACIOS,
Martina
ANA PALACIOS
LOPEZ / NONE

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

L.D.N.

269854

298281

317839

297562

246305

325986

281175

292392

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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